
 
 

NATIONAL TOUR 2013 
 
"An aboriginal man once came backstage after a show and said to me in a kindly voice, "Where's 
your dance? I used to like your dance, you've lost your dance mate, you've gotta find your dance." 
So, I set out in search of it, looking here, there and everywhere in all corners of the globe. Quite 

soon I realized that "finding my dance" is an inner search, and that whilst I may never truly find it, it 
matters not. What's important is to keep searching, and in the process, refine and simplify the 

steps." Colin Hay 
 

Themes of redemption and renewal come naturally to Colin Hay, as he is in the midst of a 
remarkable renaissance. While his voice and visage are still familiar to millions from his 
tenure as front man, principal songwriter, and lead vocalist of pop sensations Men at 
Work (“Down Under, ”“Overkill,” “Who Can It Be Now?”), the past twenty years have found 
him quietly yet tenaciously re-introducing himself to new generations of fans. It has been 
an organic process, building momentum through constant touring, and film and television 
exposure. 
 
FINDING MY DANCE is Hay’s expression for connecting with one’s authentic self. In the 
process, he takes the audience on a musical journey, sometimes straight down the main 
road, and sometimes taking the twists and turns of the road less traveled. Whether or not 
you have seen him before, you will laugh, you may shed a tear, but you will most certainly 
be more than entertained. 
 
Hay is at the absolute peak of his craft. As a writer and vocalist, he has never been more 
masterful. 
 

"Hay is funnier than most stand-up comedians, so he'll split your sides and then drop a 
heartbreaking ditty on you." The Houston Chronicle 

 
“Hay is a consummate songwriter, who's only gotten better and better with age.” 

Daytrotter, Illnois 
 

www.colinhay.com www.duetgroup.com 
 

For further information, photos, interview requests please contact 
DIANNA O’NEILL PUBLICITY 

Ph: 02 937 2288  Mob: 0418 468 148  Email: dioneill@ozemail.com.au 
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BUNBURY   ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE   Friday  February  1 
Bookings: www.bunburyentertainment.com  or Phone 1300 661 272 
PERTH   REGAL THEATRE SUBIACO  Saturday February 2 
Bookings: www.ticketek.com.au or Phone 1328 49 
MANDURAH   PERFORMANCE CENTRE   Sunday February 3 
Bookings:: www.manpac.com.au or Phone 9550 3900 
PORT LINCOLN  THE NAUTICAL THEATRE   Tuesday February  5 
Bookings: www.civichall.com.au or Phone 8683 5088 
PORT PIRIE   NORTHERN FESTIVAL CENTRE  Wednesday February 6 
Bookings: www.northernfestivalcentre.com.au Phone 8633 8500 
ADELAIDE   HER MAJASTY’S THEATRE   Friday February 8 
Bookings: www.bass.net.au or 131 246 
BAROSSA SA  ARTS & CONVENTION CENTRE  Saturday February  9 
Bookings: www.barossaconvention.org/  or phone 8561 4299 
HAMILTON VIC  PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE  Tuesday February 12 
Bookings:  www.hamiltonpac.com.au  or 03 5573 0429 
WARNAMBOOL  LIGHT HOUSE THEATRE   Wed February 13 
Bookings: www.lighthousetheatre.com.au or phone 03 5559 4999 
FRANKSTON   ARTS CENTRE    Friday February 15 
Bookings: www.thefac.com.au or phone 9784 1060 
MELBOURNE   ANTHENEUM THEATRE   Saturday  February 16,  
Bookings: www.ticketek.com.au or phone 132  849    Sunday February 17 
BENDIGO   CAPITAL THEATRE    Tuesday February 19 
Bookings:  www.thecapital.com.au  or phone 0354 34 6100 
SHEPPARTON  RIVER LINKS PERFORMING ARTS  Wed February 20 
Bookings: www.riverlinkvenues.com.au or phone 03 5832 9511 
CHATSWOOD   CONCOURSE THEATRE   Friday February 22 
Bookigs: www.ticketek.com.au or phone 1300 795 012 
CANBERRA   THEATRE CENTRE    Saturday February 23 
Bookings: www.canberratheatrecentre.com.au or phone 6275 2700 
PENRITH   EVAN THEATRE    Sunday February 24 
Bookings:  www.penrithpanthers.com.au or phone 4720 5555 
WOLLOGONG  ILLAWARRA PERFORMING ARTS  Tuesday February 26 
Bookings:  www.merrigong.com.au or phone 4224 5999 
CESSNOCK   PERFORMING ARTS CENTRE  Wed February 27 
Bookings:  www.nsw.gov.au  or phone 4990 7134 
BELLNIGEN   MEMORIAL HALL    Friday  March 1 
Bookings: Phone: Roots Music – 6655 2159 or Park beach Music 6658 0570 
PORT MACQUARIE  THE GLASS HOUSE    Saturday March 2 
Bookings: www.glasshouse.org.au or phone 6581 8888 
TAMWORTH   WEST LEAGUES CLUB   Sunday March 3 
Bookings: www.wtlc.com.au or 67 65 7588 or at the club 
SYDNEY   OPERA HOUSE    Monday March 4 
Bookings: www.ticketek.com.au or phone 132 849 or www.sydneyoperahouse.com. 

 


